
        

   

        
     
    

 

We’ve got it covered

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 
 
 



 
Our world famous cover clear® book covering film is made from an 
easy-to-use transparent polypropylene (PP) which is perfect for 
protecting books, maps, posters, photographs and other documents.

 
 
 

 


 
Self-adhesive and non-adhesive film available

No discolouration or yellowing of books

 
 

Choice of initially repositionable, permanent or stick‘n’peel™ versions
 

 
Widths ranging from 30cm - 100cm 

   
Roll lengths from 1m - 3000m

 

 
 

 

  

cover clear® stick'n'peel™ uses a low tack adhesive, allowing for long-term peelability
   

  


 

Ideal if books are to be sold or returned at the end of the school year
 

 
Easy to remove air bubbles or to correct mistakes

 

  

This innovative anti-microbial covering film inhibits the growth of bacteria on its surface,
providing peace of mind for those seeking optimal hygiene conditions and protection
from the spread of bacteria. coverguard™ uses silver ion technology, which is
incorporated into the polypropylene (PP) giving protection even as the surface wears 
away.  

 
 

 
 

 


 

Highly effective against a range of micro-organisms
 


 

Long lasting anti-microbial action
 


 

Provides the new standard in hygiene and protective covering in hospitals,
schools, nurseries, kitchens, offices and in the home 

 
 


 

Cost effective protection
 

 

 
 

  
 

 A choice of 4 designs  
  

 



 

Available in a range of lengths, with a standard
width of 45cm 

 
 

  

Add a touch of colour with our range of translucent coloured
polypropylene (PP) rolls. Available in 4 colours, cover colour™
provides great protection for books and documents, and can 
also be used for arts and crafts projects.  

 
 

 

  Allows books and documents to be colour coded
between departments and subjects 

 
 

  Available in a range of sizes  
  

 
  

 
      

         
          
         
    

  
 

  
 

  
  

        
        

 
 

     
 

 
 

 

  
          

         
         
            

 
  

    
  

    
  

  
  

 
         

    
 

        
 

 

  
 

      
      

        
        

         
      

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
 

         
         
   

 
         

           
          

           
            

    
   

 
   

 
   

 
 

          
       

cover clear®

cover clear® stick'n'peel™

coverguard™

cover crystal™ cover colour™

   

 Wide range of film thicknesses for different applications and markets

        



No discolouration or yellowing of books

      

ACID
FREE

ACID
FREE

ACID
FREE

ACID
FREE

ACID
FREE

Specially created for schools and the craft and hobby markets,
cover crystal™ self-adhesive holographic film provides a 
personalised touch to books, cards and decorations.  



 
            

        
       

 
 
 

 

 
    

     

 
 

       
 

 
      

  
 

     
 

 
 

 

  

           
   

  

 
               

 
 

        
 

  

            
           

           
            

  

 
 

 
 

 

 
      

 
 

   
 

 
          
        

 
 

 
  

 

 

 
 

  
 

      
  

 
 

        
   

 
 

  

          
        

         
         

 
 

 

        
    

 
 

       
  

 
  

 
tenzacovers™ are non-adhesive, reusable, 180 micron PVC
slip-on book jackets, suitable for all paperback books. Our 
extensive range caters for all book sizes thanks to the 
adjustable back flap and flexible vinyl which ensure easy 
application and a snug fit.

  
 

  
 

  
  

 Provides protection to both covers and spine 
 Available in a vast range of sizes  

 
 

Can be used again and again
 

 
 

 

  
 tenzacovers™ for Exercise Books are reusable, 150 micron PVC 
slip-on book jackets, designed specifically for exercise books to 
protect and prolong their life span throughout the school year.
Books can be colour coded by subject thanks to a range of 
four colours.
  

    
  

    
  

  
  

 
 Available in packs of red, blue, green, yellow, clear,

and assorted    
 

 Can be used again and again  
 

 

  
 
croc-covers® are fantastic one-piece, rigid, self-adhesive book
covers made from tough polypropylene/polyester (PP/PET). 
croc-covers® turn paperbacks into hardbacks quickly, neatly and 
effectively. Used by professionals, in schools and universities, 
croc-covers® are the ideal way of protecting valuable books 
without the risk of discolouration or yellowing.

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 Made from 300 micron PP, with polyester spine 
 Available in 5 standard sizes, ensuring minimal waste 
   

 
cover-flex™ is perfect for protecting dust covers on hard back
books. Available in 3 roll lengths, cover-flex™ can be cut to size
to fit virtually any dust cover. Made from 75 micron polypropylene
(PP), cover-flex™ is flexible and easy to use, yet tough enough 
to protect the dust cover and prolong the life span of the book.

    
   

 
   

 
   

 
 

 Available in roll lengths of 25m, 50m and 75m 
 Quick and easy to use  

 

  

  croc-covers® cover-flex™

tenzacovers™ tenzacovers™ for Exercise Books

         

Easy to use - no mess or fuss 

     

No discolouration or yellowing of book covers

ACID
FREE

ACID
FREE

         
       

        



Colours (tint) available - Blue, Red, Green and Yellow

®

tenzacovers™ for Exercise Books

tenzacovers™

For all enquiries, please contact Tenza Technologies Limited on:
Tel:  +44 (0) 1728 602811
Fax: +44 (0) 1728 604108
email: coveringproducts@tenzatech.com
www.tenzatech.com

   

Standard Sizes

CC178 178 108 72 100
CC210 210 254 72 100
CC216 216 146 72 100
CC241 241 165 72 100
CC267 267 191 72 100
CC305 305 229 71 100
CC321 321 254 72 100
CC330 330 279 72 100
CC400 400 356 72 100
CC508 508 381 72 100

CC178010 178 108 72 10
CC210010 210 254 72 10
CC216010 216 146 72 10
CC241010 241 165 72 10
CC267010 267 191 72 10
CC305010 305 229 71 10
CC321010 321 254 72 10
CC330010 330 279 72 10
CC400010 400 356 72 10
CC508010 508 381 72 100

EB001

EB002

EB003

EB004

EB005

EB006

EB007

EB008

EB009

A5 Clear 210 303 100

A5 Tint 210 303 100

 Assorted 210 303 100

Clear 230 363 100

Tint 230 363 100

Assorted 230 363 100

A4 Clr 297 425 100

A4 Tint 297 425 100

Assorted 297 425 100

Code Size & Colour Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Pack
Quantity

Code Height
(mm)

Width
(mm) Spine Pack

Quantity
Code Book

Height (mm)
Book Face
Width (mm)

Spine
(mm)

Pack
Quantity

TC170 170 262 106 100
TC176 176 320 125 100
TC177 177 262 106 100
TC178 178 320 125 100
TC196 196 310 122 100
TC197 197 310 122 100
TC198 198 310 122 100
TC200 200 310 122 100
TC210 210 320 125 100
TC216 216 350 135 100
TC230 230 440 165 100
TC234 234 370 142 100
TC240 240 450 168 100
TC246 246 450 168 100
TC248 248 450 168 100
TC264 264 460 172 100
TC266 266 475 177 100
TC270 270 470 175 100
TC276 276 475 177 100
TC278 278 475 177 100
TC280 280 475 177 100
TC298 298 500 185 100


